
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For more information, please contact Stephen MacDonald 

at smacdonald@lucasfcfc.org or call (419) 283-5485. 

Day Month Date Training Type 
Registration 

Link 

Tuesday March 10 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Friday April 24 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Friday May 15 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Wednesday June 17 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Friday July 31 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Tuesday August 25 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Friday September 18 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Monday October 19 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Friday November 13 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

Thursday December 10 Bridges Out of Poverty Click Here 

2026 Training Schedule  
 

Training Location: Lucas County 
Emergency Medical Services Training 
Center  
 
Training Duration: 9:00 AM – 4:30 PM 
 

Arrival/Check-In: 8:30 – 9:00 AM 

mailto:smacdonald@lucasfcfc.org
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1983052124286?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1983052764200?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1984009786680?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1984011607125?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1984011662290?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1984012139718?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1984012551951?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1984012735500?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1984012873914?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bridges-out-of-poverty-training-tickets-1984012926070?aff=oddtdtcreator

